
Pachet de curatenie

I.D.: 78143267

Data publicarii 30.01.23

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.692,46 RON - 1.692,46 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE IGIENICA BAX 2.000 45.9900 91.98 2 SACI MENAJERI 120 BUC 6.000 8.9900 53.94 3 ODORIZANT B 10.000 9.9900 99.90 4 SACI MENAJERI 35 L BUC 8.000 5.9900 47.92 5 PUNGI MAIOU SET 3.000 99.9900 299.97 6 CIF CREAM REGULAR B 8.000 16.9900 135.92 7 DOMES.PINE FRESH B 20.000 13.4900 269.80 8 MOP MICROFIBRA BUC 6.000 39.9900 239.94 9 SACI MENAJERI 65 L SET 8.000 6.9900 55.92 10 LAVETA UNIVERSALA ZOR. SET 12.000 4.9900 59.88 11 HARTIE COPT 8 M BUC 8.000 9.2000 73.60 12 SOL DEGRESANT BUC 5.000 19.9900 99.95 13 SACI MENAJERI 25 L SET 6.000 3.9900 23.94 14 TABLETE VASE FINISH B 2.000 69.9000 139.80
